The MTCA Policy Advisory Committee will continue to meet during 1996.  The general focus of the agenda is on exploring priority issues identified by the committee in its December 1995 Preliminary Report 








1996 meeting dates for the  MTCA Policy Advisory Committee 





January 5		Friday	  	10:00-5:00 pm	Ecology Auditorium, Olympia


February 2		Friday  	1:00-5:00 pm	Ecology Auditorium, Olympia


March 8		Friday  	1:00-5:00 pm	Ecology Auditorium,  Olympia


April 2			Tuesday  	1:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma (TBA)


May 7  		Tuesday 	1:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma (TBA)


June 4 			Tuesday 	1:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma (TBA)


July 9			Tuesday 	1:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma (TBA)


August 6		Tuesday 	1:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma (TBA)


September 10		Tuesday 	1:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma (TBA)


October 8		Tuesday 	10:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma World Trade Center 


October 22		Tuesday	10:00-5:00 pm The Mountaineers Bldg, Seattle


November 6		Wednesday  	1:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma Wastewater Treatment Facility


November 18		Monday	8:30-4:00 pm 	The Mountaineers Bldg., Seattle


November 26		Tuesday 	1:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma Wastewater Treatment Facility


December 10		Tuesday 	1:00-5:00 pm	Tacoma (TBA)





Please call Max Willis at 360-407-7172 for additional information





Tacoma Wastewater Treatment Facility


Transmission Room


2201 Portland Avenue


Tacoma, WA 


Phone: 206-591-5588





Pt of Tacoma


World Trade Center, Commissioners Conf. Rm.


Exit 136, Pt. of Tacoma Road W.


3600 Pt. of Tacoma Road


Tacoma, WA


Phone: 206-593-4550





The Mountaineers Building


Pinnacle Room


300 Third Avenue West


Seattle, WA  





� DATE  \l �11/14/96�











